
(Girls H.S. Varsity Hockey)    Minot (2) at Devils Lake (3)
Eastern Dakota Conference,  Friday, December 6, 2019

501 16th Street NW
Devils Lake, North Dakota 

Arena: Burdick Arena  Time:  - 
Official Scorer:  Amanda Klemetsrud  Attendance: 
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Devils Lake
Rob McIvor  Coaches

 Starters
01 Molly Black    Jr  G
05 Vivianna Kraft    So  D
20 Haylee Carlson    Sr  D
16 Ashlyn Abrahamson    8th  F
17 Abbey Reule    Fr  F
07 Elle Black    Sr  F

Minot
Chris Stokke

 Starters
30 Amber Borkhuis    Jr  G
03 Emily Thiele    So  D
09 Paige Ackerman    Jr  D
10 Brenna Abrahamson    Sr  F
11 O' Malley Eslinger    Sr  F
17 Taylyn Cope    Fr  F

 Alternates  Alternates
02 Karli Schneider    Sr  F
03 Haley Duncan    So  F
04 Madisyn White    Jr  F
06 Hannah Barendt    Sr  D
09 Hannah Houle    Jr  F
10 Skye Herman    Sr  F
11 Quintessence Haugland    8th  F
14 Mathea Nelson    8th  F
15 Kaylie Klemetsrud    Sr  F
19 Jenna Sainsbury    8th  F

04 Jersey Johnson    So  F
05 Alyssa Enns    Jr  D
06 Grace Kersten    Fr  D
07 Kaya Shaw    Sr  F
08 Carson Abrahamson    Sr  F
12 Alyssa Aguirre    Sr  D
14 Abby Tallman    So  F
15 Averi Bradley    Sr  F
19 Tatum Stebleton    Jr  D
21 Jacie Fagerland    Jr  F
22 Kinsey Fjeld    Fr  D
23 Marissa Votava    Fr  F
25 Martine Hammer    Fr  D
44 Madison Knudson    Jr  F

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

DL

M

 Shots on Goal

DL

M

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

DL

M

 13 

 13 

 0 

 1 

 3 

 11 

 1 

 0 

 3 

 26 

 2 

 1 

 19 

 50 

 3 

 2 

 Penalties  Power Plays

DL

M

 6 12:00 5 9:02  0  0  0 

 5 13:00 6 7:08  1  0  0 

DL- 01 Molly Black  

DL- 

M- 30 Amber Borkhuis  

M- 

3 51:00 13 12 11 11 26 25  50  48

3 51:00 13 13 3 2 3 1  19  16

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV  Officials

Signature

(Lin) Tate Aronson
(Ref) Dan Jaeger
(Ref) Jamie Beck

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  DL 17 Abbey Reule   7:52  Per 3

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 2:09 M ES 11 O' M.  Eslinger 05 Alyssa Enns
M 44 Madison Knudson Holding (2) 1 9:44
M 07 Kaya Shaw High Sticking (2) 1 16:29

2 1:00 DL ES 04 Madisyn White
DL 17 Abbey Reule Slashing (2) 2 4:23
M 12 Alyssa Aguirre Interference (2) 2 14:12

DL 17 Abbey Reule Hooking (2) 2 15:23
3 1:38 DL ES 09 Hannah Houle
3 7:52 DL ES 17 Abbey Reule 16 Ashlyn Abrahamson 07 Elle Black

DL 06 Hannah Barendt Checking (2) 3 9:07
M 07 Kaya Shaw Head Contact (5) 3 9:48
M 10 Brenna Abrahamson

Roughing  (2) 3 13:27
DL 15 Kaylie Klemetsrud Roughing  (2) 3 13:27
DL 10 Skye Herman Slashing (2) 3 14:43

3 14:59 M PP 11 O' M.  Eslinger
DL 07 Elle Black Interference (2) 3 17:00

 End of Game


